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4301321 SR 35 (US 301) Non-SIS

Project Description: 

Work Summary:   

Lead Agency:  

From:   

To:   

Length:  

Prior Year Cost:
Future Year Cost:
Total Project Cost:
LRTP:   

ADD LANES &
REHABILITATE PVMNT

FDOT

FROM C-470 N

TO SR 44

7.702 mi

1,969,450
0
12,089,446
pg.11

Phase
Fund

Source 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 Total

PE DDR 1,000,000 0 0 0 0 1,000,000
PDE DIH 8,036 0 0 0 0 8,036
PDE DDR 0 2,443,978 2,443,978 0 0 4,887,956
PE DIH 0 10,000 0 0 0 10,000

PDE SN 0 0 2,883,248 0 0 2,883,248
PDE SL 0 0 1,330,756 0 0 1,330,756

Total 1,008,036 2,453,978 6,657,982 0 0 10,119,996


